DAF XF 480

Construccioén
Afo de construccion
Id
Configuracion del eje
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emisién
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura

Descripcién

DAF XF 480 6X2 EURO 6

KM 849.588

HOLLAND TRUCKS
SCHADEN apk tot 08-07-2025

Tractor estandar
2018
2891626
6x2
849.558 km
Diesel

Euro 6
27.000 kg
18.425 kg
8.575 kg
631 cm

255 cm
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